
SHARES 
ALLOTTED START_DIST_NO END_DIST_NO LOCKDT 

225 51228807 51229031 20/07/2025 
225 51229032 51229256 NA 
172 51229257 51229428 20/07/2025 
172 51229429 51229600 NA 

1200 51229601 51230800 20/07/2025 
1200 51230801 51232000 NA 
188 51232001 51232188 20/07/2025 
187 51232189 51232375 NA 

1335 51232376 51233710 20/07/2025 
1335 51233711 51235045 NA 
2250 51235046 51237295 20/07/2025 
2250 51237296 51239545 NA 
780 51239546 51240325 20/07/2025 
780 51240326 51241105 NA 
172 51241106 51241277 20/07/2025 
172 51241278 51241449 NA 
90 51241450 51241539 20/07/2025 
90 51241540 51241629 NA 

 


